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(c) - Course Conversion

50 Freestvle SCY Female

Rank
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24

Time
23.57
24.48
25.06
25.43
25.63
26.37
26.59
26.61
27.17
27.34
27.41
27.91
27.92
27.97
28.08
28.55
28.66
28.81
29.04
29.17
29.31
29.35
29.41
29.56

Name

Socha, Milana
Guy, Alexandra
Braiedy, Alex
Wetzel, Maria
McBride, Madison
Salazar, Brittany
Coogan, Alison
Rouhandeh, Chloe
Sanchez, Camille
Magid, Sarah
Houlihan, Emily
Wilson, Claire
Doubleday, Annie
Sharpe, Samantha
Happ, Hannah
Bostrom, Molly
Langanki, Halie
Dowling, Jackie
Byrnes, Alison
Toulokhonova, Masha
Stoeckel, Kiersten
Hahn, Micaela
Weaver, Jesse
Beck, Elika

100 Freestvle SCY Female

Rank
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Time
51.67
54.83
55.16
55.45
56.22
57.04
57.61
57.97
59.16
59.29
59.64
59.95
1:00.17
1:00.33
1:00.45
1:00.91
1:01.34
1:01.62
1:02.38
1:02.50
1:02.71
1:05.93
1:06.03

Name

Socha, Milana
Wetzel, Maria
Guy, Alexandra
McBride, Madison
Salazar, Brittany
Braiedy, Alex
Magid, Sarah
Clark, Allie
Coogan, Alison
Sharpe, Samantha
Dowling, Jackie
Weaver, Jesse
Rouhandeh, Chloe
Houlihan, Emily
Sanchez, Camille
Happ, Hannah
Toulokhonova, Masha
Bostrom, Molly
Doubleday, Annie
Byrnes, Alison
Stoeckel, Kiersten
Wilson, Claire
Beck, Elika

200 Freestvle SCY Female

Rank
1
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Time

1:53.78
1:58.18
1:58.51
2:01.21
2:01.23
2:04.62
2:05.25
2:08.51
2:10.82
2:11.62
2:14.02
2:16.11
2:18.10
2:22.34

Name

Socha, Milana
Braiedy, Alex
Salazar, Brittany
McBride, Madison
Wetzel, Maria
Magid, Sarah
Guy, Alexandra
Toulokhonova, Masha
Weaver, Jesse
Dowling, Jackie
Stoeckel, Kiersten
Hahn, Micaela
Byrnes, Alison
Bostrom, Molly

500 Freestvle SCY Female

(a) - Altitude Adjustment

Team

Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton

Team

Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton

Team

Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton

2013-14 Top Times Women

Minnesota Intercollegiate

* - Ineligible for NCAA Championships

TS

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

TS

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

TS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

Meet Date
02/13/2014
02/13/2014
02/13/2014
01/31/2014
02/13/2014
12/06/2013
01/31/2014
02/13/2014
01/31/2014
01/31/2014
11/08/2013
02/13/2014
01/31/2014
12/06/2013
11/02/2013
01/17/2014
11/02/2013
11/02/2013
01/31/2014
11/02/2013
11/02/2013
11/01/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013

Meet Date
02/13/2014
01/31/2014
02/13/2014
02/13/2014
01/31/2014
12/06/2013
02/13/2014
01/31/2014
12/07/2013
01/31/2014
01/25/2014
01/31/2014
01/31/2014
11/08/2013
01/31/2014
11/08/2013
02/01/2014
01/31/2014
01/31/2014
02/01/2014
01/31/2014
01/31/2014
12/06/2013

Meet Date
02/13/2014
02/13/2014
02/13/2014
02/13/2014
11/02/2013
02/13/2014
02/13/2014
01/17/2014
01/31/2014
02/13/2014
01/11/2014
11/02/2013
01/17/2014
12/06/2013

Rank

Time

5:22.14
5:24.02
5:30.85
5:34.02
5:36.48
5:42.07
5:46.90
5:47.31
5:50.63
5:50.71
6:01.11

A-'A', B-'B', NS -'No Standard’'

Name

Wetzel, Maria
Langanki, Halie
Toulokhonova, Masha
Braiedy, Alex
Sharpe, Samantha
Hahn, Micaela
Salazar, Brittany
Socha, Milana
Weaver, Jesse
Stoeckel, Kiersten
Dowling, Jackie

1000 Freestvle SCY Female

Rank
1
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Time

11:25.38
11:37.92
12:09.69
12:16.71
12:34.31
12:36.96

Name

Toulokhonova, Masha
Langanki, Halie

Hahn, Micaela
Weaver, Jesse
Stoeckel, Kiersten
Dowling, Jackie

1650 Freestvle SCY Female

Rank
1
2

Time
18:52.00
20:45.06

Name
Toulokhonova, Masha
Weaver, Jesse

100 Backstroke SCY Female

Rank

Time

58.43

1:00.10
1:00.89
1:01.53
1:04.77
1:05.12
1:05.30
1:05.97
1:07.55
1:08.15
1:12.42
1:12.67
1:17.20

Name

Wetzel, Maria
Coogan, Alison
Clark, Allie

Socha, Milana
Salazar, Brittany
Rouhandeh, Chloe
Happ, Hannah
Toulokhonova, Masha
Magid, Sarah
Hahn, Micaela
Dowling, Jackie
Stoeckel, Kiersten
Houlihan, Emily

200 Backstroke SCY Female

Rank

Time

2:03.99
2:09.77
2:14.18
2:14.56
2:14.58
2:17.99
2:18.21
2:23.60
2:24.76
2:24.85
2:30.20

Name

Wetzel, Maria
Coogan, Alison
Socha, Milana
Salazar, Brittany
Clark, Allie

Hahn, Micaela
Toulokhonova, Masha
Langanki, Halie
Happ, Hannah
Rouhandeh, Chloe
Magid, Sarah

100 Breaststroke SCY Female

Rank

Time

1:11.88
1:14.86
1:15.30
1:16.32
1:16.50
1:18.55
1:19.18
1:19.29
1:20.41
1:21.04
1:21.06
1:22.94
1:24.67

Name

Wilson, Claire
Doubleday, Annie
Coogan, Alison
McBride, Madison
Wetzel, Maria
Beck, Elika

Clark, Allie
Byrnes, Alison
Langanki, Halie
Happ, Hannah
Dowling, Jackie
Toulokhonova, Masha
Bostrom, Molly

Team

Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton

Team

Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton

Team
Carleton
Carleton

Team

Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton

Team

Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton

Team

Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
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Meet Date
01/17/2014
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
01/17/2014
01/31/2014
02/13/2014
11/02/2013
11/02/2013
01/31/2014
01/31/2014
12/06/2013

Meet Date
11/08/2013
11/01/2013
01/25/2014
01/25/2014
11/08/2013
11/08/2013

Meet Date
12/06/2013
01/17/2014

Meet Date
02/13/2014
02/13/2014
02/13/2014
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
02/13/2014
12/06/2013
01/31/2014
02/13/2014
01/11/2014
11/02/2013
12/06/2013
11/02/2013

Meet Date
02/13/2014
02/13/2014
01/31/2014
02/13/2014
02/13/2014
02/13/2014
12/06/2013
01/31/2014
12/06/2013
02/13/2014
12/06/2013

Meet Date
02/13/2014
12/06/2013
01/17/2014
01/17/2014
11/02/2013
01/31/2014
01/17/2014
01/31/2014
11/02/2013
11/02/2013
12/06/2013
11/02/2013
01/31/2014
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(c) - Course Conversion

200 Breaststroke SCY Female

Rank
14

Time
1:26.82

Name
Sanchez, Camille

200 Breaststroke SCY Female

Rank
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Time

2:37.08
2:39.24
2:42.03
2:43.18
2:49.43
2:50.87
2:54.19
2:54.37
3:00.45
3:01.05

Name

Coogan, Alison
Wilson, Claire
Doubleday, Annie
Langanki, Halie
Happ, Hannah
Braiedy, Alex
Byrnes, Alison
Beck, Elika
Dowling, Jackie
Sharpe, Samantha

100 Butterflv SCY Female

Rank
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Time

1:00.04
1:00.39
1:01.73
1:02.79
1:.04.77
1:05.55
1:06.67
1:07.84
1:09.86
1:10.78
1:12.43
1:12.84
1:13.99
1:14.34
1:14.80
1:16.31
1:16.86
1:18.87

Name

Socha, Milana
Sharpe, Samantha
Wetzel, Maria
Braiedy, Alex
Langanki, Halie
McBride, Madison
Salazar, Brittany
Clark, Allie

Hahn, Micaela
Guy, Alexandra
Magid, Sarah
Dowling, Jackie
Sanchez, Camille
Doubleday, Annie
Toulokhonova, Masha
Weaver, Jesse
Byrnes, Alison
Bostrom, Molly

200 Butterflv SCY Female

Rank
1
2
3
4

Time

2:11.85
2:16.96
2:17.63
2:26.38

Name

Sharpe, Samantha
Braiedy, Alex
Langanki, Halie
Hahn, Micaela

200 Individual Medlev SCY Female

Rank
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Time

2:10.20
2:17.07
2:17.20
2:18.99
2:19.14
2:19.42
2:22.51
2:28.45
2:28.61
2:30.26
2:34.17
2:35.48
2:42.98

Name

Wetzel, Maria
Socha, Milana
Salazar, Brittany
Coogan, Alison
Clark, Allie
Sharpe, Samantha
Langanki, Halie
Doubleday, Annie
Dowling, Jackie
Happ, Hannah
Byrnes, Alison
Beck, Elika
Wilson, Claire

400 Individual Medlev SCY Female

Rank
1
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Time

4:44.07
4:46.01
4:48.71
5:13.02
5:14.45

Name

Langanki, Halie
Sharpe, Samantha
Coogan, Alison
Braiedy, Alex
Hahn, Micaela

(a) - Altitude Adjustment

Team
Carleton

Team

Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton

Team

Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton

Team

Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton

Team

Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton

Team

Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton

2013-14 Top Times Women

Minnesota Intercollegiate

* - Ineligible for NCAA Championships
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Meet Date
11/08/2013

Meet Date
01/31/2014
02/13/2014
02/13/2014
01/17/2014
12/06/2013
11/02/2013
01/31/2014
01/31/2014
01/10/2014
01/17/2014

Meet Date
01/31/2014
02/13/2014
01/31/2014
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
11/01/2013
01/17/2014
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
01/10/2014
12/06/2013
01/31/2014
01/31/2014
11/02/2013
01/11/2014
11/08/2013
12/06/2013

Meet Date
02/13/2014
02/13/2014
12/06/2013
02/13/2014

Meet Date
02/13/2014
01/17/2014
02/13/2014
01/31/2014
02/13/2014
12/06/2013
01/31/2014
02/13/2014
01/31/2014
12/06/2013
01/31/2014
01/31/2014
01/31/2014

Meet Date
02/13/2014
02/13/2014
02/13/2014
11/02/2013
01/31/2014

A-'A', B-'B', NS -'No Standard’'



